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                                           Week One  

Mon 24 July   1.00-6.00 BBQ Sk8side 

Tue 25 July   1.00-5.30 Marbling Art Sk8side 

  Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skateboarding Lessons Skate Park 

Wed 26 July 12.00-4.00 Trip  Revolution 

   4.00-6.00 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skate Park Fest Planning Sk8side 

Thu 27 July   1.00-5.30 Board games Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Fri 28 July   1.00-6.00 Pool Competition Sk8side 

Sat 29 July   2.00-5.00 Drop-in Sk8side 

   2.00-3.00 Bike project Sk8side 

 

Signing Up 

To take part in our summer programme you just need to sign up as a 

Sk8side member. Our age range is 8-19. All our activities and trips are 

free. Just call in to the centre. 

 



Week Two 

Mon 31 July   1.00-6.00 Still Life Painting Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Tue 1 Aug   1.00-6.00 Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skateboarding Lessons Skate Park 

Wed 2 Aug 12.00-2.00 Swimming Stour Centre 

   2.00-6.00 Drop-in Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skate Fest Planning Sk8side 

Thu 3 Aug   1.00-5.30  Baking Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Fri 4 Aug   1.00-6.00 Karaoke & Cake Sale Sk8side 

Sat 5 Aug   2.00-5.00 Drop-in Sk8side 

   2.00-3.00 Bike Project Sk8side 

 

Superteams 

This competition lasts all summer with over 30 challenges. Teams of up 

to 6 people can enter. Prizes for all teams. 

 

 



Week Three 

Mon 7 Aug   1.00-6.00 Tie-Die Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Tue 8 Aug   1.00-6.00 Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skateboarding Lessons Skate Park 

Wed 9 Aug   1.00-6.00 Graffiti Workshop Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skate Fest Planning Sk8side 

Thu 10 Aug   1.00-8.00  Music Workshops Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Fri 11 Aug   1.00-6.00 Pool Competition Sk8side 

  Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Sat 12 Aug   2.00-5.00 Drop-in Sk8side 

   2.00-3.00 Bike Project Sk8side 

 

Trips 

Places on our trips are limited so get in quick! Consent forms will be out 

two weeks before the holidays. 

Graffiti Workshop 

Once again we are bringing in Reward Projects to run the ever-popular 

graffiti art workshop. 

Circus Skills 

Reward Projects are also providing us with a workshop on circus skills. 

 



Week Four 

Mon 14 Aug   1.00-6.00 T-shirt Printing & Badge 
Making 

Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Tue 15 Aug   1.00-5.30 Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skateboarding Lessons Skate Park 

Wed 16 Aug   1.00-6.00 Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skate Fest Planning Sk8side 

Thu 17 Aug   1.00-6.00  Circus Skills Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Fri 18 Aug   1.00-6.00 Pool Competition Sk8side 

  Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Sat 19 Aug 12.00-6.00 Football Tournament Civic Park 

 

Pool Competition 

A pool competition will run across the holidays. Interested? Just come in 

and sign up. 

Football Tournament 

On Saturday 19 August we will be running a five-a-side football 

tournament. All you need to take part is a team of between 5 and 7 players. 

 

 



Week Five 

Mon 21 Aug   1.00-6.00 Wood Burning Art Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Tue 22 Aug   1.00-5.30 Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skateboarding Lessons Skate Park 

Wed 23 Aug 12.00-3.00 Trip  Flip Out 

   4.00-6.00 Drop-in Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skate Fest Planning Sk8side 

Thu 24 Aug   1.00-6.00  Superteams Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Fri 25 Aug   1.00-6.00 Superteams Prize-giving Sk8side 

Sat 26 Aug   2.00-5.00 Drop-in Sk8side 

   2.00-3.00 Bike Project Sk8side 

 

SAS 

Our Supper at Sk8side will continue through the school holidays. We 

provide a meal, dessert and fruit. 

 

 



Week Six 

Mon 28 Aug  Bank Holiday - CLOSED  

Tue 29 Aug   1.00-6.00 Clay Modelling Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skateboarding Lessons Skate Park 

Wed 30 Aug   1.00-6.00 Jewellery-Making & Nail 
Art 

Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

   6.00-8.00 Skate Fest Planning Sk8side 

Thu 31 Aug   1.00-5.30  Prep for Skate Park Fest Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Fri 1 Sept   1.00-6.00 Prep for Skate Park Fest Sk8side 

   5.00-5.30 SAS Sk8side 

Sat 2 Sept  CLOSED  

Sun 3 Sept 12.00-8.00 Skate Park Fest Skate Park 

  

Skate Park Fest 

On Sunday September 3 we will be putting on our annual Skate Park Fest. 

The day is made up of Skate Park Competitions – Skateboarding; BMXing 

and Scooter riding. There will be live music on stage from members and 

park users; Nepalese Food; Arts and Crafts; Childrens Arts; skateboard 

design; plus stalls with related goods. 

FUN FOR ALL THE FAMILY! 

 

 



 

 

Sk8side Youth Centre, Tannery Lane, Ashford, TN23 1XZ 

01233 642156 
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